
 

 

 

 

 

 

8th April 2024    Week 11      Term 1 

WHAT’S ON
 

Reminders for Parents and Carers 

Friday, 12th April Last Day of Term 1. 

Tuesday, 30th April Students return for Term 2. 

Friday, 3rd May 12 noon – Anzac assembly. Parents welcome.  

Friday, 10th May Whole School Cross Country 

Wednesday, 15th May School Photos 

Mother’s Day Afternoon Tea – Details to be provided soon 

Sunday, 19th May Working Bee Waratah Garden 

 
School Bytes Parent Portal – Please ensure you link to the portal. From Term 2 we will be using School 
Bytes entirely and Sentral will be no longer. https://portal.schoolbytes.education/auth/login 

Monday 8 April  

 

 

Tuesday 9 April 

 

 

Wednesday 10 April  

 

• Star Struck students - $60.50 payment due 

Thursday 11 April  

 

•  

Friday 12 April 

 

• PSSA Soccer Knockout – Selected students only 

• 12 noon – Whole school assembly. Paperbark class item. 

Parents welcome.  


